DIA

27

11
12
15
16
17

24

25

26

11

13

14

Juny

Juliol

NOM

Miguel Montané
Rafael Ximinis
Diego Sastre
Antonio Maranjas
Francisco Juli
Diego Puig
Agustin Ramos
Miguel Callo

José Paradis
Francisco Ximinis y Juli
Francisco Mas
Rafael Ximinis
Miguel Manegat
Diego Sastre
Diego Puyg

Juan Sureda
Diego Puyg
Francisco Maranjas
Diego Sastre
Antonio Maranjas
Francisco Mas
Miguel Callo
Agustin Ramos
Miguel Callo
Joseph Maranjas
Diego Puig
Gerdonimo Boyx
Diego Sastre
Miguel Alech
Miguel Callo
Agustin Ramos
Diego Sastre
José Paradis
Francisco Maranjas
Diego Puigy Marti
Antonio Maranjas
Jacinto Ximinis
José Maranjas
Miguel Callo
Antonio Maranjas
Diego Puig
Miguel Montané
Francisco Marti
Antonio Maranjas
Jose Juli

Juan Ribera
Antonio Maranjas
José Lleal
Francisco Juli
Miguel Callo
Gerénimo Boyx, mayor
Juan Ribera
Francisco Marti
Juan Ribera
Miguel Alech
Diego Sastre
Agustin Ramos
Joseph Lleal
Diego Puig
Joseph Maranges
Capitan Francisco Juli
Antonio Maranjas
Jose Juli
Francisco Marti
Jacinto Ximinis
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